®
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
 800-872-9141
SERIES QV | PROXIMITY QUICK-VIEW® VALVE POSITION INDICATORS/SWITCHES
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• The lowest cost position indication

[120.7]
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
QV: Quick-View® valve position indicator/switch
NUMBER OF SWITCHES
-0: None
-1: One
-2: Two
-3: Three
-4: Four
SWITCH TYPE
0: No switches
1:10A mechanical snap switch
2: 1A mechanical gold contacts
3: 2A Proximity reed switch
4: 5 to 25 VDC namur sensor
5: 10 to 30 VDC inductive sensor
6: 10A mechanical snap switch
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
EX: Class I, Div. II, Groups A, B, C
& D; Class II, Div. II Groups F & G
VISUAL INDICATION
0: None
1: Standard (open closed)
2: Upside down (open closed)
LIGHTING OPTIONS
0: None
1: 24 to 28 VDC bright white LED’s
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
01: Direct
02: Lever
03: Namur
QV 01-2 01 1 EX
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
24 VDC
POWER
SUPPLY
A-700
AVAILABLE
UPON
REQUEST
120 VAC
LIGHTING OPTION
CONDUIT
ENTRY
SW 1
BOTTOM
SWITCH
ABOVE
1ST
SWITCH
SW 2 SW 3
SW 4
TOP
SWITCH
BRN
W
HT
BLK
RED
NC
NO
C
SWITCHING OPTION
NOTE: SWITCHES SHOWN ACTUATED BY THE CAMS
IN FULLY COUNTERCLOCKWISE POSITION
NC
NO